PERFORMANCE OF API
GATEWAY AND INTERNET
BANKING I-B@ANK
APPLICATION

PERIOD: 4/1/21 - 6/30/21

INTESA SANPAOLO ROMANIA

PUBLISHED: 7/14/21




UP/DOWN TIME REPORTS

UP/DOWN TIME REPORT API-GATEWAY

Date

01/04/2021
02/04/2021
03/04/2021
04/04/2021
05/04/2021
06/04/2021
07/04/2021
08/04/2021
09/04/2021
10/04/2021
11/04/2021
12/04/2021
13/04/2021
14/04/2021
15/04/2021
16/04/2021
17/04/2021
18/04/2021
19/04/2021
20/04/2021
21/04/2021
22/04/2021
23/04/2021
24/04/2021
25/04/2021
26/04/2021
27/04/2021
28/04/2021
29/04/2021
30/04/2021
01/05/2021
02/05/2021
03/05/2021
04/05/2021
05/05/2021
06/05/2021

Incidents

Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:

100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
99.88% Downtime: 0.12%
99.82% Downtime: 0.18%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
99.87% Downtime: 0.13%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
99.83% Downtime: 0.17%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
98.68% Downtime: 1.32%
95.99% Downtime: 4.01%
99.33% Downtime: 0.67%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
99.85% Downtime: 0.15%
96.11% Downtime: 3.89%
99.59% Downtime: 0.41%
50.00% Downtime: 50.00%
47.92% Downtime: 52.08%
99.40% Downtime: 0.60%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
99.90% Downtime: 0.10%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
99.83% Downtime: 0.17%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
99.86% Downtime: 0.14%
99.63% Downtime: 0.37%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
99.93% Downtime: 0.07%
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07/05/2021
08/05/2021
09/05/2021
10/05/2021
11/05/2021
12/05/2021
13/05/2021
14/05/2021
15/05/2021
16/05/2021
17/05/2021
18/05/2021
19/05/2021
20/05/2021
21/05/2021
22/05/2021
23/05/2021
24/05/2021
25/05/2021
26/05/2021
27/05/2021
28/05/2021
29/05/2021
30/05/2021
31/05/2021
01/06/2021
02/06/2021
03/06/2021
04/06/2021
05/06/2021
06/06/2021
07/06/2021
08/06/2021
09/06/2021
10/06/2021
11/06/2021
12/06/2021
13/06/2021
14/06/2021
15/06/2021
16/06/2021
17/06/2021
18/06/2021

Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:

Uptime
Uptime
Uptime
Uptime
Uptime
Uptime
Uptime
Uptime

99.92% Downtime: 0.08%
99.94% Downtime: 0.06%
99.86% Downtime: 0.14%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
99.92% Downtime: 0.08%
99.82% Downtime: 0.18%
99.89% Downtime: 0.11%
99.78% Downtime: 0.22%
99.89% Downtime: 0.11%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
99.59% Downtime: 0.41%
99.88% Downtime: 0.12%
99.95% Downtime: 0.05%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
83.88% Downtime: 16.12%
95.83% Downtime: 4.17%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
99.95% Downtime: 0.05%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
99.95% Downtime: 0.05%
99.90% Downtime: 0.10%
99.92% Downtime: 0.08%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
99.87% Downtime: 0.13%
99.85% Downtime: 0.15%
99.84% Downtime: 0.16%
45.83% Downtime: 54.17%
: 2.08% Downtime: 97.92%
: 2.08% Downtime: 97.92%
: 2.08% Downtime: 97.92%
: 2.08% Downtime: 97.92%
: 2.08% Downtime: 97.92%
: 2.08% Downtime: 97.92%
: 2.08% Downtime: 97.92%
: 2.08% Downtime: 97.92%
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19/06/2021
20/06/2021
21/06/2021
22/06/2021
23/06/2021
24/06/2021
25/06/2021
26/06/2021
27/06/2021
28/06/2021
29/06/2021
30/06/2021

Uptime: 2.08% Downtime: 97.92%
Uptime: 2.08% Downtime: 97.92%
Uptime: 2.08% Downtime: 97.92%
Uptime: 2.08% Downtime: 97.92%
Uptime: 2.08% Downtime: 97.92%
Uptime: 2.08% Downtime: 97.92%
Uptime: 2.08% Downtime: 97.92%
Uptime: 2.08% Downtime: 97.92%
Uptime: 2.08% Downtime: 97.92%
Uptime: 2.08% Downtime: 97.92%
Uptime: 2.08% Downtime: 97.92%
Uptime: 100.00% Downtime: 0.00%

UP/DOWN TIME REPORT INTERNET BANKING I-B@NK

Date

01/04/2021
02/04/2021
03/04/2021
04/04/2021
05/04/2021
06/04/2021
07/04/2021
08/04/2021
09/04/2021
10/04/2021
11/04/2021
12/04/2021
13/04/2021
14/04/2021
15/04/2021
16/04/2021
17/04/2021
18/04/2021
19/04/2021
20/04/2021
21/04/2021
22/04/2021
23/04/2021
24/04/2021
25/04/2021
26/04/2021

Incidents

Uptime: 100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
Uptime: 100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
Uptime: 100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
Uptime: 100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
Uptime: 100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
Uptime: 100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
Uptime: 99.87% Downtime: 0.13%

Uptime: 100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
Uptime: 100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
Uptime: 100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
Uptime: 100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
Uptime: 100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
Uptime: 99.85% Downtime: 0.15%

Uptime: 99.86% Downtime: 0.14%

Uptime: 100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
Uptime: 95.69% Downtime: 4.31%

Uptime: 100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
Uptime: 100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
Uptime: 100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
Uptime: 100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
Uptime: 93.13% Downtime: 6.88%

Uptime: 100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
Uptime: 99.36% Downtime: 0.64%

Uptime: 100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
Uptime: 100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
Uptime: 100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
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27/04/2021
28/04/2021
29/04/2021
30/04/2021
01/05/2021
02/05/2021
03/05/2021
04/05/2021
05/05/2021
06/05/2021
07/05/2021
08/05/2021
09/05/2021
10/05/2021
11/05/2021
12/05/2021
13/05/2021
14/05/2021
15/05/2021
16/05/2021
17/05/2021
18/05/2021
19/05/2021
20/05/2021
21/05/2021
22/05/2021
23/05/2021
24/05/2021
25/05/2021
26/05/2021
27/05/2021
28/05/2021
29/05/2021
30/05/2021
31/05/2021
01/06/2021
02/06/2021
03/06/2021
04/06/2021
05/06/2021
06/06/2021
07/06/2021
08/06/2021

Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:

100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
99.87% Downtime: 0.13%

98.47% Downtime: 1.53%

100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
99.86% Downtime: 0.14%

100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
99.72% Downtime: 0.28%

99.48% Downtime: 0.52%

100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
96.95% Downtime: 3.05%

99.88% Downtime: 0.12%

100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
100.00% Downtime: 0.00%
99.88% Downtime: 0.12%

98.71% Downtime: 1.29%
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09/06/2021
10/06/2021
11/06/2021
12/06/2021
13/06/2021
14/06/2021
15/06/2021
16/06/2021
17/06/2021
18/06/2021
19/06/2021
20/06/2021
21/06/2021
22/06/2021
23/06/2021
24/06/2021
25/06/2021
26/06/2021
27/06/2021
28/06/2021
29/06/2021
30/06/2021

Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:
Uptime:

100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime

: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%

99.88% Downtime: 0.12%

100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
99.69% Downtime:
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
94.10% Downtime:
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime
100.00% Downtime

: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%
0.31%

: 0.00%
: 0.00%
5.90%

: 0.00%
: 0.00%
: 0.00%

Page 5 of 17



DAILY ERROR RESPONSE RATES

ERROR RATE - APl GATEWAY

Date Error Rate

ERROR RATE - INTERNET BANKING I-B@NK

Date Error Rate

01/04/2021
02/04/2021
03/04/2021
04/04/2021
05/04/2021
06/04/2021
07/04/2021
08/04/2021
09/04/2021
10/04/2021
11/04/2021
12/04/2021
13/04/2021
14/04/2021
15/04/2021
16/04/2021
17/04/2021
18/04/2021
19/04/2021
20/04/2021
21/04/2021
22/04/2021
23/04/2021
24/04/2021
25/04/2021
26/04/2021
27/04/2021
28/04/2021
29/04/2021
30/04/2021
01/05/2021
02/05/2021
03/05/2021

O O OO O O 0O OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 oo oo OouoOo oo oo
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04/05/2021
05/05/2021
06/05/2021
07/05/2021
08/05/2021
09/05/2021
10/05/2021
11/05/2021
12/05/2021
13/05/2021
14/05/2021
15/05/2021
16/05/2021
17/05/2021
18/05/2021
19/05/2021
20/05/2021
21/05/2021
22/05/2021
23/05/2021
24/05/2021
25/05/2021
26/05/2021
27/05/2021
28/05/2021
29/05/2021
30/05/2021
31/05/2021
01/06/2021
02/06/2021
03/06/2021
04/06/2021
05/06/2021
06/06/2021
07/06/2021
08/06/2021
09/06/2021
10/06/2021
11/06/2021
12/06/2021
13/06/2021
14/06/2021
15/06/2021

O O OO O O O OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 000000 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0ODOoObOo0oObOoObOoOOoOOooo oo
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16/06/2021
17/06/2021
18/06/2021
19/06/2021
20/06/2021
21/06/2021
22/06/2021
23/06/2021
24/06/2021
25/06/2021
26/06/2021
27/06/2021
28/06/2021
29/06/2021
30/06/2021

O O O OO0 OO oo oo o o o o
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SYSTEM METRICS

AVERAGE API CALLS - API GATEWAY
Date Average response time

AVERAGE API CALLS - INTERNET BANKING I-B@NK

Date Average response time
01/04/2021 1016 ms
02/04/2021 975 ms
04/04/2021 524 ms
05/04/2021 918 ms
06/04/2021 980 ms
07/04/2021 2800 ms
08/04/2021 984 ms
09/04/2021 962 ms
10/04/2021 604 ms
12/04/2021 995 ms
13/04/2021 1076 ms
14/04/2021 1651 ms
15/04/2021 1315 ms
16/04/2021 1169 ms
17/04/2021 603 ms
18/04/2021 584 ms
19/04/2021 1187 ms
20/04/2021 1206 ms
21/04/2021 1060 ms
22/04/2021 1098 ms
23/04/2021 1194 ms
24/04/2021 634 ms
26/04/2021 1119 ms
27/04/2021 1175 ms
28/04/2021 1165 ms
29/04/2021 1220 ms
30/04/2021 560 ms
01/05/2021 576 ms
03/05/2021 491 ms
04/05/2021 1108 ms
05/05/2021 1129 ms
06/05/2021 1084 ms
07/05/2021 1111 ms
08/05/2021 634 ms
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09/05/2021
10/05/2021
11/05/2021
12/05/2021
13/05/2021
14/05/2021
17/05/2021
18/05/2021
19/05/2021
20/05/2021
21/05/2021
22/05/2021
24/05/2021
25/05/2021
26/05/2021
27/05/2021
28/05/2021
29/05/2021
30/05/2021
31/05/2021
01/06/2021
02/06/2021
03/06/2021
04/06/2021
05/06/2021
07/06/2021
08/06/2021
09/06/2021
10/06/2021
11/06/2021
12/06/2021
13/06/2021
14/06/2021
15/06/2021
16/06/2021
17/06/2021
18/06/2021
21/06/2021
22/06/2021
23/06/2021
24/06/2021
25/06/2021
26/06/2021

600 ms
998 ms
1012 ms
936 ms
948 ms
1104 ms
966 ms
986 ms
966 ms
1006 ms
972 ms
562 ms
969 ms
949 ms
970 ms
945 ms
980 ms
540 ms
568 ms
912 ms
539 ms
1005 ms
939 ms
1044 ms
579 ms
1082 ms
3519 ms
1035 ms
1014 ms
1298 ms
738 ms
687 ms
1375 ms
1903 ms
1331 ms
1330 ms
1376 ms
725 ms
1347 ms
1300 ms
1281 ms
1349 ms
770 ms
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28/06/2021 1281 ms
29/06/2021 2006 ms
30/06/2021 1392 ms

AVERAGE API CALLS - FCS APl GATEWAY

Date Average response time

AVERAGE API CALLS - FCS INTERNET BANKING I-B@NK

Date Average response time
01/04/2021 259 ms
02/04/2021 355 ms
04/04/2021 190 ms
05/04/2021 275 ms
06/04/2021 398 ms
07/04/2021 322 ms
08/04/2021 341 ms
09/04/2021 246 ms
10/04/2021 294 ms
12/04/2021 259 ms
13/04/2021 310 ms
14/04/2021 331 ms
15/04/2021 238 ms
16/04/2021 340 ms
17/04/2021 924 ms
18/04/2021 219 ms
19/04/2021 293 ms
20/04/2021 282 ms
21/04/2021 306 ms
22/04/2021 244 ms
23/04/2021 354 ms
24/04/2021 183 ms
26/04/2021 328 ms
27/04/2021 279 ms
28/04/2021 346 ms
29/04/2021 353 ms
30/04/2021 149 ms
01/05/2021 276 ms
03/05/2021 137 ms
04/05/2021 327 ms
05/05/2021 244 ms
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06/05/2021
07/05/2021
08/05/2021
09/05/2021
10/05/2021
11/05/2021
12/05/2021
13/05/2021
14/05/2021
17/05/2021
18/05/2021
19/05/2021
20/05/2021
21/05/2021
22/05/2021
24/05/2021
25/05/2021
26/05/2021
27/05/2021
28/05/2021
29/05/2021
30/05/2021
31/05/2021
01/06/2021
02/06/2021
03/06/2021
04/06/2021
05/06/2021
07/06/2021
08/06/2021
09/06/2021
10/06/2021
11/06/2021
12/06/2021
13/06/2021
14/06/2021
15/06/2021
16/06/2021
17/06/2021
18/06/2021
21/06/2021
22/06/2021
23/06/2021

286 ms
363 ms
161 ms
218 ms
289 ms
313 ms
301 ms
254 ms
347 ms
267 ms
288 ms
365 ms
360 ms
378 ms
170 ms
224 ms
297 ms
346 ms
277 ms
313 ms
388 ms
844 ms
314 ms
214 ms
283 ms
252 ms
286 ms
114 ms
252 ms
287 ms
361 ms
374 ms
329 ms
120 ms
137 ms
243 ms
268 ms
232 ms
316 ms
344 ms
237 ms
263 ms
341 ms
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24/06/2021 264 ms

25/06/2021 296 ms
26/06/2021 266 ms
28/06/2021 338 ms
29/06/2021 369 ms
30/06/2021 325 ms

AVERAGE API CALLS - AIS APl GATEWAY

Date Average response time

AVERAGE API CALLS - AIS INTERNET BANKING I-B@NK

Date Average response time
01/04/2021 831 ms
02/04/2021 848 ms
03/04/2021 475 ms
04/04/2021 426 ms
05/04/2021 762 ms
06/04/2021 808 ms
07/04/2021 799 ms
08/04/2021 889 ms
09/04/2021 810 ms
10/04/2021 543 ms
11/04/2021 425 ms
12/04/2021 829 ms
13/04/2021 755 ms
14/04/2021 885 ms
15/04/2021 797 ms
16/04/2021 833 ms
17/04/2021 487 ms
18/04/2021 428 ms
19/04/2021 808 ms
20/04/2021 912 ms
21/04/2021 832 ms
22/04/2021 852 ms
23/04/2021 896 ms
24/04/2021 490 ms
25/04/2021 444 ms
26/04/2021 851 ms
27/04/2021 912 ms
28/04/2021 862 ms
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29/04/2021
30/04/2021
01/05/2021
02/05/2021
03/05/2021
04/05/2021
05/05/2021
06/05/2021
07/05/2021
08/05/2021
09/05/2021
10/05/2021
11/05/2021
12/05/2021
13/05/2021
14/05/2021
15/05/2021
16/05/2021
17/05/2021
18/05/2021
19/05/2021
20/05/2021
21/05/2021
22/05/2021
23/05/2021
24/05/2021
25/05/2021
26/05/2021
27/05/2021
28/05/2021
29/05/2021
30/05/2021
31/05/2021
01/06/2021
02/06/2021
03/06/2021
04/06/2021
05/06/2021
06/06/2021
07/06/2021
08/06/2021
09/06/2021
10/06/2021

868 ms
414 ms
471 ms
412 ms
340 ms
844 ms
830 ms
822 ms
835 ms
509 ms
536 ms
881 ms
889 ms
834 ms
863 ms
954 ms
475 ms
453 ms
832 ms
847 ms
847 ms
917 ms
893 ms
492 ms
448 ms
794 ms
789 ms
874 ms
889 ms
854 ms
477 ms
482 ms
795 ms
451 ms
922 ms
838 ms
851 ms
499 ms
471 ms
911 ms
860 ms
955 ms
918 ms
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11/06/2021 1562 ms

12/06/2021 763 ms
13/06/2021 704 ms
14/06/2021 1601 ms
15/06/2021 1552 ms
16/06/2021 1519 ms
17/06/2021 1590 ms
18/06/2021 1690 ms
19/06/2021 877 ms
20/06/2021 745 ms
21/06/2021 746 ms
22/06/2021 1551 ms
23/06/2021 1522 ms
24/06/2021 1403 ms
25/06/2021 1538 ms
26/06/2021 806 ms
27/06/2021 712 ms
28/06/2021 1464 ms
29/06/2021 2551 ms
30/06/2021 1639 ms

AVERAGE API CALLS - PIS APl GATEWAY

Date Average response time

AVERAGE API CALLS - PIS INTERNET BANKING I-B@NK

Date Average response time
01/04/2021 1170 ms
02/04/2021 1078 ms
03/04/2021 663 ms
04/04/2021 651 ms
05/04/2021 1048 ms
06/04/2021 1117 ms
07/04/2021 4184 ms
08/04/2021 1049 ms
09/04/2021 1073 ms
10/04/2021 676 ms
11/04/2021 647 ms
12/04/2021 1120 ms
13/04/2021 1305 ms
14/04/2021 2104 ms
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15/04/2021
16/04/2021
17/04/2021
18/04/2021
19/04/2021
20/04/2021
21/04/2021
22/04/2021
23/04/2021
24/04/2021
25/04/2021
26/04/2021
27/04/2021
28/04/2021
29/04/2021
30/04/2021
01/05/2021
02/05/2021
03/05/2021
04/05/2021
05/05/2021
06/05/2021
07/05/2021
08/05/2021
09/05/2021
10/05/2021
11/05/2021
12/05/2021
13/05/2021
14/05/2021
15/05/2021
16/05/2021
17/05/2021
18/05/2021
19/05/2021
20/05/2021
21/05/2021
22/05/2021
23/05/2021
24/05/2021
25/05/2021
26/05/2021
27/05/2021

1670 ms
1395 ms
776 ms
746 ms
1480 ms
1412 ms
1224 ms
1269 ms
1370 ms
789 ms
783 ms
1311 ms
1350 ms
1369 ms
1456 ms
749 ms
772 ms
750 ms
702 ms
1349 ms
1380 ms
1287 ms
1314 ms
814 ms
685 ms
1081 ms
1103 ms
1013 ms
1007 ms
1205 ms
707 ms
653 ms
1076 ms
1102 ms
1060 ms
1068 ms
1042 ms
663 ms
665 ms
1109 ms
1076 ms
1052 ms
995 ms
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28/05/2021
29/05/2021
30/05/2021
31/05/2021
01/06/2021
02/06/2021
03/06/2021
04/06/2021
05/06/2021
06/06/2021
07/06/2021
08/06/2021
09/06/2021
10/06/2021
11/06/2021
12/06/2021
13/06/2021
14/06/2021
15/06/2021
16/06/2021
17/06/2021
18/06/2021
19/06/2021
20/06/2021
21/06/2021
22/06/2021
23/06/2021
24/06/2021
25/06/2021
26/06/2021
27/06/2021
28/06/2021
29/06/2021
30/06/2021

1091 ms
653 ms
674 ms
1022 ms
655 ms
1090 ms
1026 ms
1206 ms
697 ms
704 ms
1242 ms
5718 ms
1101 ms
1095 ms
1066 ms
707 ms
675 ms
1198 ms
2190 ms
1187 ms
1133 ms
1137 ms
715 ms
706 ms
703 ms
1173 ms
1133 ms
1191 ms
1214 ms
719 ms
710 ms
1128 ms
1566 ms
1197 ms
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